
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:15

A  Wattenbek R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

99 6 15 7

8

╳
4

1
6

2
8

3
Auszeit

Ende
11:12

B  Gettorf S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 3 14 18

15

2
8
14

4
9
15

6
11

7
12 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:15

B  Gettorf R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

18 1 3 14

15

╳
7
15

1
9

3
10

4
12 Auszeit

12:9

Ende
11:22

A  Wattenbek S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 99 73 15

9

0
5

3
7

3
9

4
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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Spieltag 1 LM U15m 05.10.2025 - VSG
Lübeck
gemischt

B  Gettorfer TV 1 vs. TSV Wattenbek A

Spiel 4 05.10.2025 11:15 Uhr

Trave-Schulzentrum
23569 Lübeck
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B  Gettorf 4/8

1 Schmidt, Karlotta … X
3 Tschirschnitz, Arne M… X

14 Grahl, Piet X
18 Willgrod, Thies Enno X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  Wattenbek 6/8

6 Wolschendorf, Ole X

7 Bauck, Malte X
10 Grewe, Marlon X
15 Kliese, Tamer X
73 Kautz, Leonard X

99 Hamann, Kallo X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Gettorf Wattenbek A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 15 1 0 8 0 0 0
1 0 1 15 2 7 9 0 0 0

3

1 0 2 30 7 17 0 0 0
Start: 11:15 Ende: 11:22 Dauer: 0:07

Sieger: Gettorfer TV 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Mielke, Thies 1

2 Ebrahimi, Masih 2

Schr. Helfert, Torge
Assist. Kolz, Tim
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